
BRUGES  AR ABIAN  HORSE EVENT  
 EUROPEAN C- SHOW 

B R U G G E  :  9  J U N I / J U I N  2 0 1 8

LIJST VAN DE BELGISCHE DEELNEMERS
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS BELGES

Plaatsing / NAAM (Hengst/Merrie)		  Fokker				    Eigenaar	 Resultaat
Classement / NOM (Etalon/Jument)		  Eleveur				    Propriétaire		  Résultats	

Klasse/Classe 1A : Yearling Fillies A  (7 deelnemers / participants)
SITA K.A. (QR Marc/L Serenella)			   Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  3/7
JENELLE JJ (Paris K/Arctic El Jasmina)			   Johanna Ullström			   Johanna Ullström		  4/7
CHOUCHOUKA GKA (Emerald J/AHC Esfania)		  Greta Dijck			   Greta Dijck		  7/7
Klasse/Classe 1B : Yearling Fillies B   (6 deelnemers / participants)
JOUMINA K.A. (QR Marc/Joumalia De Nautiac)		  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  1/6
PEARL EDEN K.A. (QR Marc/Prisma De Lafon)		  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  2/6
ANGELINA A (Magic Magnifique/Jafars Shania)		  Arabian Farm SA			   Arabian Farm SA		  4/6
ANNA RACHEL (SMA Magic One/Monelly)		  Jamers Swaenepoel			   James Swaenepoel		  6/6
Klasse/Classe 2A : Yearling Colts A (4 deelnemer / participant)
POSEIDON K.A. (Equiborn KA/Primera Marc)		  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  1/4
JOARAH D’JAWHAR (El D’Gyo AO/Younique ‘F’)		  Sarah Mets			   Sarah Mets		  3/4
GK RAFIKI (Jaipur El Perseus/DK Maxima)			  Fam Verwimp-Van Oosterwijck		 Fam Verwimp-Van Oosterwijck	4/4
Klasse/Classe 2B : Yearling Colts B (4 deelnemer / participant)
SCORPIO-D (Royal Colours/Marwanah Rose-D)		  Dion Arabians			   Dion Arabians		  1/4
MARNIX KA (QR Marc/Moghtarrah)			   Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  2/4
Klasse/Classe 3 : Fillies 2 jaar/ans  (6 deelnemers / participants)
BOBBI ROSE-D (S.M.A. Magic One/ Marwanah Rose-D)	 Dion Arabians			   Dion Arabians		  1/6
TABATHA K.A. (QR Marc/Harmattan Thalya)		  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  3/6
Klasse/Classe 4 : Colts 2 jaar/ans (6 deelnemers / participants)
EMPEROR K.A. (QR Marc/Exposita K.A.)			   Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  2/6
RAINA SOLAIMON (Magic Magnifique/Raina Cataleya)	 Raina Arabians			   Raina Arabians		  3/6
LUIZ JOY (Marajj/La Fortunata)				   Joy Horses			   Joy Horses		  4/6
DS JAZZ (Ascot DD/Lolita)				    Danisa Arabians			   Danisa Arabians		  6/6
Klasse/Classe 5 : Fillies 3 jaar/ans  (2 deelnemers / participants)
PORTIA K.A. (QR Marc/Priske)				   Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  1/2
MAH HADIYA (Wadee Al Shaqab)			   Morelli Mauro			   Claudia Brugman		  2/2
Klasse/Classe 6 : Colts 3 jaar/ans (2 deelnemer / participant)
MM ERASMO (RFI Farid/MM Estefania)			   Mario Matt Arabians			   Flaxman Arabians		  1/2
Klasse/Classe 7 : Amateur Junior Fillies  (2 deelnemers / participants)
NESMA AL FARES (Elle Narcisse/JB Prizcilla)		  Al Fares Arabians			   NJ Arabians		  1/2
Klasse/Classe 8 : Amateur Junior Colts (4 deelnemers / participants)
JL JERICHO (TA Karezini/Sahara Johara)			   Johanna Ullström & Liezl Els		  Johanna Ullström & Liezl Els	 1/4
FAVORITE J (Emerald J/Fudala J)				   Jadem Arabians			   Anoumar Arabians		  2/4
MAGNIFIQUE J (Emerald J/Magnificent Lady J)		  Jadem Arabians BVBA		  Wim Corty		  4/4
Klasse/Classe 9 : Amateur Senior Mares  (1 deelnemer / participant)
SHAKARA (Sharahm/Euskara)				    Agmal Arabians			   NJ Arabians		  1/1
Klasse/Classe 11 : Stallions 4-6 jaar/ans (1 deelnemer / participant)
EBENOS (Om El Bellisimo/Enaam)			   Janow Podadski Stud			  Flaxman Arabians		  1/1
Klasse/Classe 12 : Mares 7-9 jaar en ouder/ans et plus(2 deelnemers / participants)
FM DOHAA (Ajman Moniscione/FM Gloriaa)		  Sans Mieke & Bernard Vandamme	 TRS BVBA			  2/2
Klasse/Classe 14 : Geldings (4 deelnemer / participant)
EMIRZO (Enzo/Emira)				    Michalow State Stud			   Flaxman Arabians		  1/4
NABEEL AL NASSER (EKS Alihandro/Noof Al Nasser)	 Al Nasser Stud			   Flaxman Arabians		  2/4
DUNES (EKS Alihandro/ZT Ludjteyna)			   Athbah Stud			   Robine Deshacht		  3/4
Klasse/Classe 15 : Filly Foals 2017 (3 deelnemer / participant)
ODILLE K.A. (Ajman Moniscione/Orfa D’Arab KA)		  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  1/3
CYPSELA (RFI Farid/Virginia Apal)			   Swaenepoel-Sys			   Swaenepoel-Sys		  2/3
VDV ANASTACIA (Hariry Al Shaqab/AHC Sweet Dream)	 VDV Management			   VDV Management		  3/3
Klasse/Classe 15 : Colt Foals 2017 (3 deelnemer / participant)
NAZEEM K.A. (Montana Firenze/Nadiara)			  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  1/3
EMINENCE K.A. (Ajman Moniscione/Estokada)		  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  3/3



CHAMPIONSHIPS

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  Y E A R L I N G  F I L L I E S :  P E A R L  E D E N  K . A .
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  Y E A R L I N G  F I L L I E S :  H Y P AT I A  Z B

 B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  Y E A R L I N G  F I L L I E S :  J O U M I N A  K . A .

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  Y E A R L I N G  C O LT S :  P O S E I D O N  K . A .
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  Y E A R L I N G  C O LT S :  S C O R P I O - D 

B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  Y E A R L I N G  C O LT S :  M A R N I X  K A

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  F I L L I E S :  B O B B I  R O S E - D
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  F I L L I E S :  Y V I E

B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  F I L L I E S :  P O R T I A  K . A .

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  C O LT S :  A  K A N Z  O F  KO S S A C K
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  C O LT S :  E M P E R O R  K . A .
B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  C O LT S :  M M  E R A S M O

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  S E N I O R  M A R E S :  S O R E L L A  E L  H A D I YA H
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  S E N I O R  M A R E S :  F M  D O H A A

B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  S E N I O R  M A R E S :  I N S H A  L A H A N D R A

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  S E N I O R  S TA L L I O N S :  A R  F AY Y I M
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  S E N I O R  S TA L L I O N S :  S A F E E R  B Y  S I B I L L A

B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  S E N I O R  S TA L L I O N S :  E B E N O S

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  B E S T  I N  S H O W  A M AT E U R S :  J L  J E R I C H O
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  B E S T  I N  S H O W  A M AT E U R S :  S H A K A R A

B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  B E S T  I N  S H O W  A M AT E U R S :  N E S M A  A L  F A R E S

B E S T  B E L G I A N  H O R S E :  P O S E I D O N  K . A .

B E S T  I N  E U R O P E A N  S H O W :  P O S E I D O N  K . A .

PEARL EDEN K .A .
GOLD CHAMPION YEARL ING FILL IES

Foto Jan Kan



JOUMINA K .A .
BRONZE CHAMPION YEARL ING FILL IES

POSEIDON K .A .
GOLD CHAMPION YEARL ING COLTS

BEST BEL GIAN HORSE
BEST IN EUROPEAN SHOW

MARNIX K .A .
BRONZE CHAMPION YEARL ING COLTS

SCORPIO-D
SILVER CHAMPION YEARL ING COLTS

Foto Jan Kan

Foto Jan Kan

Foto Jan Kan

Foto Jan Kan



BOBBI ROSE-D
GOLD CHAMPION JUNIOR FILL IES

PORTIA K .A .
BRONZE CHAMPION JUNIOR FILL IES

EMPEROR K .A .
SILVER CHAMPION JUNIOR COLTS

Foto Jan Kan

Foto Jan Kan

MM ERASMO
BRONZE CHAMPION JUNIOR  COLTS



BRUGES  AR ABIAN  HORSE EVENT  
 INTERNATIONAL B -SHOW

B R U G G E  :  1 0  J U N I / J U I N  2 0 1 8

LIJST VAN DE BELGISCHE DEELNEMERS
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS BELGES

Plaatsing / NAAM (Hengst/Merrie)		  Fokker				    Eigenaar	 Resultaat
Classement / NOM (Etalon/Jument)		  Eleveur				    Propriétaire		  Résultats	

Klasse/Classe 101A : Yearling Fillies A (4 deelnemers / participants)
SILHOUETTE (Titan AS/Serena AS)			   Arabian Soul Partners		  Knocke Arabians & Seahorse	 1/4
ANGELINA A (Magic Magnifique/Jafars Shania)		  Arabian Farm SA			   Arabian Farm SA		  4/4
Klasse/Classe 101B : Yearling Fillies B (5 deelnemers / participants)
JOULINA K.A. (Equiborn K.A./Joumalia De Nautiac)		  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  3/5
THALINA K.A. (QR Marc/Harmattan Thalya)		  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  4/5
Klasse/Classe 102A : Yearling Colts A (3 deelnemers / participants)
MONCINO DD (Fayad Al Fayyad/Lady Cassandra DD)	 DD Arabians			   DD Arabians		  1/3
Klasse/Classe 102B : Yearling Colts B (4 deelnemers / participants)
JUSTIFY K.A. (QR Marc/Jolfa De Nautiac)			   Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  1/4
GK RAFIKI (Jaipur El Perseus/DK Maxima)			  Fam Verwimp-Van Oosterwijck		 Fam Verwimp-Van Oosterwijck	4/4
Klasse/Classe 105 : Fillies 2 Years (5 deelnemers / participants)
GT SHAHARAAH (Sharahm/TF Shharahz)			  GT Arabians			   Lease King Of Hearts Studfarm	1/5
THALITA K.A. (QR Marc/Harmattan Thalya)		  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  3/5
Klasse/Classe 106 : Colts 2 Years (3 deelnemers / participants)
RAINA SOLAIMON (Magic Magnifique/Raina Cataleya)	 Raina Arabians			   Raina Arabians		  2/3
Klasse/Classe 108 : Colts 3 Years  (4 deelnemers / participants)
MM ERASMO (RFI Farid/MM Estefania)			   Mario Matt Arabians			   Flaxman Arabians		  1/2
Klasse/Classe 109 : Geldings (2 deelnemers / participants)
NABEEL AL NASSER (EKS Alihandro/Noof Al Nasser)	 Al Nasser Stud			   Flaxman Arabians		  1/2
EMIRZO (Enzo/Emira)				    Michalow State Stud			   Flaxman Arabians		  2/2
Klasse/Classe 112 : Mares 4-6 years(3 deelnemers / participants)
EPICA K.A. (QR Marc/Espadrilla)			   Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  3/3
Klasse/Classe 113 : Stallions 4-6 years (3 deelnemers / participants)
SUNDOWN K.A. (QR Marc/L Serenella)			   Knocke Arabians			   Mr. Zaid & Murad Fadi	 1/3
JERYAN ALJASSIMYA (WH Justice/Psierra)		  Aljassimya Farm			   Flaxman Arabians		  2/3
Klasse/Classe 101A : Yearling Fillies A (4 deelnemers / participants)
SILHOUETTE (Titan AS/Serena AS)			   Arabian Soul Partners		  Knocke Arabians & Seahorse	 1/4
ANGELINA A (Magic Magnifique/Jafars Shania)		  Arabian Farm SA			   Arabian Farm SA		  4/4
Klasse/Classe 101B : Yearling Fillies B (5 deelnemers / participants)
JOULINA K.A. (Equiborn K.A./Joumalia De Nautiac)		  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  3/5
THALINA K.A. (QR Marc/Harmattan Thalya)		  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  4/5
Klasse/Classe 102A : Yearling Colts A (3 deelnemers / participants)
MONCINO DD (Fayad Al Fayyad/Lady Cassandra DD)	 DD Arabians			   DD Arabians		  1/3
Klasse/Classe 102B : Yearling Colts B (4 deelnemers / participants)
JUSTIFY K.A. (QR Marc/Jolfa De Nautiac)			   Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  1/4
GK RAFIKI (Jaipur El Perseus/DK Maxima)			  Fam Verwimp-Van Oosterwijck		 Fam Verwimp-Van Oosterwijck	4/4
Klasse/Classe 105 : Fillies 2 Years (5 deelnemers / participants)
GT SHAHARAAH (Sharahm/TF Shharahz)			  GT Arabians			   Lease King Of Hearts Studfarm	1/5
THALITA K.A. (QR Marc/Harmattan Thalya)		  Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  3/5
Klasse/Classe 106 : Colts 2 Years (3 deelnemers / participants)
RAINA SOLAIMON (Magic Magnifique/Raina Cataleya)	 Raina Arabians			   Raina Arabians		  2/3
Klasse/Classe 108 : Colts 3 Years  (4 deelnemers / participants)
MM ERASMO (RFI Farid/MM Estefania)			   Mario Matt Arabians			   Flaxman Arabians		  1/2
Klasse/Classe 109 : Geldings (2 deelnemers / participants)
NABEEL AL NASSER (EKS Alihandro/Noof Al Nasser)	 Al Nasser Stud			   Flaxman Arabians		  1/2
EMIRZO (Enzo/Emira)				    Michalow State Stud			   Flaxman Arabians		  2/2
Klasse/Classe 112 : Mares 4-6 years(3 deelnemers / participants)
EPICA K.A. (QR Marc/Espadrilla)			   Knocke Arabians			   Knocke Arabians		  3/3
Klasse/Classe 113 : Stallions 4-6 years (3 deelnemers / participants)
SUNDOWN K.A. (QR Marc/L Serenella)			   Knocke Arabians			   Mr. Zaid & Murad Fadi	 1/3
JERYAN ALJASSIMYA (WH Justice/Psierra)		  Aljassimya Farm			   Flaxman Arabians		  2/3



CHAMPIONSHIPS

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  Y E A R L I N G  F I L L I E S :  R A ’ E A H  AT H B A H
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  Y E A R L I N G  F I L L I E S :  S I L H O U E T T E

B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  Y E A R L I N G  F I L L I E S :  S A H E R H A  A L  S H A H A N I A

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  Y E A R L I N G  C O LT S :  J U S T I F Y  K . A .
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  C O LT S :  M O N C I N O  D D

B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  C O LT S :  A L I YA A R  A L  W AW A N 

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  F I L L I E S :  S A D A N  A H
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  F I L L I E S :  G T  S H A H A R A A H

B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  F I L L I E S :  F A D W A  A A

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  C O LT S :  B A D I  AT H B A H
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  C O LT S :  R A I N A  S O L A I M O N

B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  J U N I O R  C O LT S :  M M  E R A S M O

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  S E N I O R  M A R E S :  A U R O R A  H M
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  S E N I O R  M A R E S :  P S Y R E L L A

B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  S E N I O R  M A R E S :  J O H A R A  M O R A B

G O L D  C H A M P I O N  S E N I O R  S TA L L I O N S :  S U N D O W N  K . A .
S I LV E R  C H A M P I O N  S E N I O R  S TA L L I O N S :  J E RYA N  A L J A S S I M YA
B R O N Z E  C H A M P I O N  S E N I O R  S TA L L I O N S :  S A F E E R  B Y  S I B I L L A

B E S T  S T R A I G H T  E G Y P T I A N  I N  S H O W :  L A B I B A H  A A

B E S T  B E L G I A N  H O R S E :  B A D I  AT H B A H

B E S T  I N  I N T E R N AT I O N A L  S H O W :  J U S T I F Y  K . A .

SILHOUETTE
SILVER CHAMPION YEARL ING FILL IES

Foto Jan Kan



J USTIFY
SILVER CHAMPION YEARL ING COLTS

BEST IN INTERNATIONAL SHOW

RAINA SOLAIMON
SILVER CHAMPION JUNIOR COLTS

Foto Jan Kan

Foto Wil Smeets


